Full Digital Networked DSP Conference System
LSSC Series Ultra-thin Lift Monitor
Overview
Ultra-thin monitor lift is designed for advance multi-purpose paperless meeting rooms. When having the general
meeting, the LCD can be hidden in the conference table to keep the desk clean and beautiful. The LCD can be used
to display multimedia information alone, or in groups or all lifted in accordance with different needs, including
conference content, information tips and image information and so on.

Rotation Motor……………14W
Color…………………………Black, Silver, Customized
Order Information
Model Number VIS-15LSSC VIS-17LSSC VIS-18LSSC VIS-21LSSC
Panel size(mm) 430*70*3 476*70*3 510*70*3 582*70*3
Resolution 1920 x 1080 1920 x 1080 3840 x 2160 1920 x1080
Bottom Case(mm) 415*60*562 462*60*562 495*60*647 567*60*647
Screen size 15.6inch 17.3inch 18.4inch 21.5inch
Product Weight 7.5KG 8.5KG 9.5KG 12KG
Package Size 48.8x 13.2x 66cm 53.8x 13.2x 66cm 56.5x 13.2x 74.5cm 63.5x13.2x 74.5cm
Gross Weigh 8.5KG 9.5KG 10.5KG 13KG
Full Digital Networked DSP Conference System
Drawing
Model: VIS-15LSSC Model: VIS-17LSSC
Model: VIS-18LSSC Model: VIS-21LSSC
4/F, Building 6, No. 50 Nanxiang 1st Road, Huangpu District, Guangzhou, China
• Tel: +86-020-82515140 • E-mail: info@vissonic.com
@2022 VISSONIC Electronics Ltd. all rights reserved.